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Deputy
# Deputies Payments Total Paid # Vehicles Total Paid  County Receiving
Day Date Shift @S$35hr @ $35hr Deputies #Vehicles @ $10hr Vehicles Payment
2016 May 2016 Deployment
Saturday 14-May-16 1-6pm 2 $350 2 @ 5 hours $100
2-7pm 2 $350 2 @ 5 hours $100
Saturday 28-May-16 1-6pm 4 $700 4 @ 5hours $200
2-7pm 4 $700 4 @ 5 hours $200
Sunday 29-May-16 1-6pm 4 $700 4 @ 5 hours $200
2-7pm 4 $700 4 @ 5hours $200
May 2016 Total Payments 43,500 $1,000 Caldwell County
June 2016 Deployment
Saturday 11-Jun-16 1-6pm 3 $525 3 @ 5 hourrs $150
2-7pm 3 $525
Sunday 12-Jun-16 1-6pm 2 $350 3 @ 5 hourrs $150
2-7pm 2 $350 2 @ 5 hours $100
18-Jun 1-6pm 4 $700 2 @ 5 hours 5100
Saturday 2-7pm 4 $700 4 @ 5hours $200
19-lun-16 1-6pm 3 $700 4 @ 5 hours $200
Sunday 2-7pm 3 $525 3 @ 5 hourrs $150
25-Jun-16 1-6pm 3 $525 3 @ 5 hourrs $150
26-Jun-16 1-6pm 3 $§525 3 @ 5 hourrs $150
2-7pm 3 $525 3 @ 5 hourrs $150
June 2016 Total Payments
$5,775 $1,650 Caldwell County
2015 May 2015 Deployment
Caldwell County
Saturday 9-May-15 1-6pm 4 $700 4 @ 5 hours $200
Saturday 16-May-15 1-6pm 1 $175 1@ 5 hours $50
Saturday 23-May-15 1-6pm 3 5525 3@ 5hours $150
May 2015 Total Payments $1,400 $400 Caldwell County
Guadalupe County
Saturday 16-May-15 1-6pm 2 $350 2 @ 5 hours $100
Saturday 23-May-15 1-6pm 1 $175 1@ 5hours S50
May 2015 Total Payments $525 $150 Guadalupe County
Hays County
Saturday 16-May-15 1-6pm 1 $175
Saturday 23-May-15 1-6pm 1 $175
May 2015 Total Payments $350 NA NA Hays County

Total by Day - All Counties May 2105
16-May-15 1-6pm 4 3 NA

23-May-15 1-6pm 5 4 NA
July 2015 Deployment
Friday 3-Jul-15 1-6pm 7 $1,225 3 @ 5 hours $150
Saturday 4-Jul-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 3 @ 5 hours $150
Sunday 5-Jul-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 2 @ 5 hours $100
Saturday 11-Jul-15 1-6pm 6 $1,050 3 @ 5hours $150
Sunday 12-Jul-15 1-6pm 6 $1,050 4 @ 5 hours $200
Saturday 18-Jul-15 1-6pm 8  $1,400 5@ 5 hours $250
Sunday 19-Jul-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 5 @ 5 hours $250
Saturday 25-Jul-15 1-6pm 8 51,400 6 @ 5 hours $300
Sunday 26-Jul-15 1-6pm [ $1,050 5@ 5 hours $250
July 2015 Total Payments $10,325 $1,800 Caldwell County
August 2015 Deployment
Saturday 1-Aug-15 1-6pm 8 51,400 5 @ 5 hours $250
Sunday 2-Aug-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 4 @ 5 hours $200
Saturday 8-Aug-15 1-6pm 8  $1,400 4 @ 5 hours $200
Sunday 9-Aug-15 1-6pm 6 $1,050 5@ 5 hours $250
Saturday 15-Aug-15 1-6pm 8 51,400 6 @ 5 hours $300
Sunday 16-Aug-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 6 @ 5 hours $300
Saturday 22-Aug-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 2 @ 5 hours $100 -
Sunday 23-Aug-15 1-6pm 6 51,050 5@ 5 hours $250 U b f"’s‘ . bb
Friday 28-Aug-15 1-6pm 8 51,400 5@ 5 hours $250 'fu bin o ﬁ"\'\& - l'li e5
Saturday 29-Aug-15 1-6pm 10 81,750 6 @ 5 hours $300
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Sunday 30-Aug-15 1-6pm 9  $1,575 4 @ 5 hours 5200
September 2015 Deployment

Saturday 5-Sep-15 1-6pm 8  $1,400 5@ 5 hours 5250

Sunday 6-Sep-15 1-6pm 4 $700 2 @ 5 hours 5100

Monday 7-Sep-15 1-6pm 6 $1,050 4@ 5 hours 5200
August - Sept. 2015 Total Payments $17,325 $3,150 Caldwell County
Total Law Enforcement Payments To Date $39,200 $8,000
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